Weston Parks & Recreation Dept. Mail: P.O. Box 1184
Tel. 222-2655 Weston, CT 06883
Checks payable to: “Town of Weston”
Website: www.westonct.gov

WESTON PUBLIC SWIM PERMITS
GOOD FROM SEPT. 8, 2010 - JUNE, 2011

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
Family $100.00 $ 150.00
Adult $ 55.00 $ 80.00
Non-Adult $ 55.00 $ 80.00
Drop-In $ 5.00 $ 5.00
Seniors-age 62 & up FREE WITH PASS Seniors — PAY OUT OF TOWN FEES
TIMES: MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY: 6:15 a.m.-7:15 a.m.
MONDAY & WEDNESDAY EVENING: 8:00 p.m.-9:15 p.m.
SATURDAY & SUNDAY:: 2:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.

POOL HOURS WILL CHANGE AT THE END OF SCHOOL YEAR. POOL WILL CLOSE ON
WEEKENDS STARTING JUNE 18™.

POOL WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:

Monday October 11, 2010 Columbus Day

Thursday November 25, 2010 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 26, 2010 Day after Thanksgiving Day
Friday December 24, 2010 Christmas Eve
Saturday/Sunday December 25 & 26, 2010 Christmas Day and day after
Monday January 17, 2011 Martin Luther Day
Monday February 21, 2011 President Day

Friday April 22, 2011 Good Friday

Monday May 30, 2011 Memorial Day

Monday July 4, 2011 4™ of July

If there is inclement weather the pool will be closed. For school delays and closings tune in to radio stations:
WMMM 1260 AM, WNLK 1350 AM, WEFX 95.9 FM or WEZN 99.9 FM or check Weston Board of
Education website.

REGISTRATION FORM - SEPTEMBER 8, 2010 - JULY 30, 2011

If mailing, please list all family members (with children’s ages) on back of form. Enclose a self-stamped
addressed envelope.

NAME HOME PHONE

ADDRESS WORK/CELL PHONE

TOWN FEE $ PUBLIC SWIM #



http://www.westonct.gov/

